Added

10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/03/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
09/23/2024
09/23/2024
09/22/2024
09/20/2024
09/20/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
09/18/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024

Vehicle

2015 Hyundai Santa Fe
2012 Dodge Durango
2012 Jeep Grand Cherokee
2016 Volvo XC90

2013 Subaru Legacy

2018 Tesla Model X

2010 Lincoln MKZ

2016 Chevrolet Trax

2014 Subaru XV Crosstrek
2014 Toyota 4Runner
2018 Kia Soul

2014 Kia Optima

2014 Subaru XV Crosstrek
2019 Honda Insight

2014 Chevrolet Spark
2019 Subaru Forester
2016 Nissan Sentra

2019 Subaru Legacy

1984 Pontiac Parisienne
2016 Subaru Outback
2013 Kia Optima

2015 Hyundai Tucson
2018 Hyundai Accent

Stock
4163T
2476T
3135L
5249T
6000

9441T
8107T
4655T
4505T
8521T
9955T
7072T
0144T
8541T
1337T
7696T
9314T
1458T
3070T
7599L
4664T
0033T
2285T

Olson Auto

Existing Inventories

Mileage

153855 $0
173685 $0
101150 $0
165513 $0
171491 $0
102142 $0
153705 $0
182853 $0
194362 $0
201170 $0
167592 $0
158420 $0
143980 $0
171744 $0
140215 $0
174117 $0
197615 $0
152729 $0
94780 $0
218423 $0
164421 $0
150081 $0
147635 $0

Investment Price

$7,284
$5,899
$9,877
$12,800
$0
$34,800
$0
$5,687
$0
$14,800
$5,840
$5,777

$5,179
$11,380

$10,555

Date: 10/29/2024

Leads Views Ext Color

0
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Orange
Black
Maroon
Black
Blue
black
Dark green
White
Black
Red
Blue
Brown
Orange
Gray
Silver
Black
Blue
Blue
Brown
Green
Gold
Grey
Grey



Added

06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/07/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024

Vehicle

2014 Kia Forte

2014 Chevrolet Volt
2013 Chevrolet Cruze
2011 Jeep Liberty

2011 GMC Savana
2015 Chevrolet Silverado 1500
2013 Chevrolet Malibu
2016 Chevrolet Traverse
2016 Kia Forte

2017 Hyundai Sonata
2019 RAM 3500

2011 Jeep Wrangler
2011 Ford F-150

1968 Chevrolet C10
2010 Ford Mustang
2016 Subaru Crosstrek
2014 Ford Escape
2014 Hyundai Elantra
2013 GMC Sierra 1500
2016 Subaru Legacy
2015 Toyota Camry

Stock
7950t
3214t
2564t
2961t
3735t
1175T
5008T
4156T
2334T
1548T
8591T
3472T
5905T
Clasl

0389T
5611L
4466T
1255T
7271T
2909L
8523T

Mileage
187077
186931
145120
182212
152866
169110
161537
144991
168165
123595
185011
189018
195900
57261
82730
160712
168302
182395
187125
207869
195388

Investment Price

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$37,500

Leads Views Ext Color
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Black
Blue
Silver
Blue
Black
Blue
Beige
Maroon
Grey
White
Maroon
Orange
White
Patina Blue
Red
Blue

Burnt Orange

Grey
Black
Black
Gold



